Nil
S
Both ends
One end
Nil
K
None
With side seal
Suffix for stroke adjusting unit Note)
How to Order
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
Bore size (mm)
Nil
G
Standard type
Centralized piping type
Piping
M
C
Slide bearing type
Cam follower guide type
Guide type
Side seal Note)
Stroke adjusting unit
Nil
A
L
AL
Without adjusting unit
With adjusting bolt
With low load shock absorber + Adjusting bolt
With one A unit and one L unit
Shock Absorbers for L Unit
Nil
S
n
2 pcs
1 pcs
“n” pcs
Number of
auto switches
Auto switch type
Nil Without auto switch
MY1M W K Y7BW30025
Stroke
L unit
20 25 32 40
Bore size
(mm)
Unit no.
16 50 63
RB1007 RB1412RB0806 RB2015
With protective cover
Type